

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H99000028952.2)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To :	Division of Com Fax Number	rporations : (350)922-4001
From	Account Name Account Number Phone	: PHILIP A. DELANEY : I19990000216 : (352)374-4120 : (352)378-9326

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

Ross Management, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

SECRETAL Y	91 AON 66	
CF SIATE	PH 3: 37	

52.0

Electropic Filing Menu

er grung rout.

Corporate Filing.

Rublic Access Help.

N. Culligan NOV 1 6 1900

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efficovr.eve

• • 11 - 100 NOV-16-1999 14:14 FROM SCRUGGS & CARMICHAEL _____ TO _____ 18509224001 P.03



Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 16, 1999

۴.

ÿ.

ŧ

PHILP A. DELANEY

1

SUBJECT: ROSS MANAGEMENT, INC. REF: W99000026299

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

THE PRINT IS TOO SMALL THE TYPE IS TO DARK THE LETTERS BLEED TOGETHER.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 487-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H99000028952 Letter Number: 499A00054878

FILED

99 NOV 16 PM 3: 37

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA ROSS MANAGEMENT, INC.

- Name. The name of the corporation is: ROSS MANAGEMENT, INC. 1.
- 2. Purpose. The corporation may engage in any legal business.
- Stock. The maximum number and class of shares of capital stock this corporation is 3. authorized to have outstanding is 1,000 shares of common capital stock of a par value of \$1.00 per share. The corporation shall have a lien on its shares of stock for any debt or liability incurred to it by a stockholder before being notified of the transfer or levy on such shares.
- 4. Existence. The corporation shall have perpetual existence. The corporation shall commence existence on upon filing.
- Registered Agent. The initial street address in the State of Florida of the initial registered 5. office of the proposed corporation is 5538-A N. W. 43rd St., Gainesville, Florida 32653 and the name of its initial registered agent at such address is Larry Ross.
- The location and mailing address of the corporation is 5538-A N. W. 43rd St., 6. Location. Gainesville, Florida 32653.
- 7. Management. Business of the corporation shall be managed by the stockholders.
- 8. Incorporator. The name and address of the person signing these Articles of Incorporation as incorporator is as follows: Scot Ross, 5538-A N.W. 43rd St., Gainesville, Florida 32653.

The undersigned, being the original incorporator and registered agent hereinbefore named, for the purpose of forming a corporation to do business both within and without the State of Florida, does make, subscribe, acknowledge and file these Articles, hereby declaring and certifying that the facts herein stated are true, that the undersigned is familiar with and accepts the duties and obligations as registered agent for said corporation and accordingly, has executed this document on this 11th day of November, 1999.

LARRY BOSS